% Pint/Pint
Bottle

Large bottle / Tin
Glass (175ml)
Glass (125ml)
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25 ml
25ml

25ml

Individual Bottle
Tin / Bottle

Standard Mixers
Premium Mixers

Dash

Glass/Pint
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Peroni lager

Bud, Corona, Peroni

Magners Cider, Kopperberg, Innes and Gunn, Guinness
House Wine — Red, White, Rose

Prosecco / Moet Champagne

Wine - Red or White/Rose

Prosecco / Bouvet

Moet Champagne

Smirnoff Vodka / Gordons Gin / Gordons Pink
Edinburgh Gin Flavours

Premium Gin Inc. Bombay, Caorunn, Brockmans

OVD Rum/Captain Morgan Spiced Rum/Bacardi
Malibu/Famous Grouse / Southern Comfort / Cointreau
Balvenie, Highland Park, Glenfiddich, Outlaw Flagship
Macallan / Outlaw Rum Single Casks

Jack Daniels / Tia Maria / Disaronno / Kraken

Martell Cognac / Drambuie / Pimms / Campari
Sambuca / Tequila / Jagermeister

Tequila Rose / Sourz

Sherry / Baileys / Smirnoff Ice

Baby Guinness

Non-Alcoholic Peroni / Kopperberg Mixed Fruit

Red Bull / Appletiser

Schweppes Tonic / Soda Water

Fevertree Tonic / Ginger Beer

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Orange Juice, Cranberry,
Apple Juice, Irn Bru

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade etc

£3.50/£5.50
£4.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00 / £14.00
£16.00 - £24.00
£22.00/ £26.00
£63.00

£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£5.00

£3.50
£3.00
£1.50
£2.00
50p

£1.50/£2.00



