

## **BAR LIST 2025**

½ Pint/Pint	Peroni lager	£3.50/£5.50
Bottle	Bud, Corona, Peroni	£4.00
Large bottle / Tin	Magners Cider, Kopperberg, Innes and Gunn, Guinness	£5.00
Glass (175ml)	House Wine – Red, White, Rose	£6.00
Glass (125ml)	Prosecco / Moet Champagne	£6.00 / £14.00
Bottle	Wine - Red or White/Rose	£16.00 - £24.00
Bottle	Prosecco / Bouvet	£22.00 / £26.00
Bottle	Moet Champagne	£63.00
25ml	Smirnoff Vodka / Gordons Gin / Gordons Pink	£4.00
25ml	Edinburgh Gin Flavours	£3.50
25ml	Premium Gin Inc. Bombay, Caorunn, Brockmans	£4.50
25ml	OVD Rum/Captain Morgan Spiced Rum/Bacardi	£4.00
25ml	Malibu/Famous Grouse / Southern Comfort / Cointreau	£4.00
25ml	Balvenie, Highland Park, Glenfiddich, Outlaw Flagship	£5.00
25ml	Macallan / Outlaw Rum Single Casks	£6.00
25ml	Jack Daniels / Tia Maria / Disaronno / Kraken	£4.50
25ml	Martell Cognac / Drambuie / Pimms / Campari	£4.00
25 ml	Sambuca / Tequila / Jägermeister	£4.00
25ml	Tequila Rose / Sourz	£3.50
	Sherry / Baileys / Smirnoff Ice	£4.50
25ml	Baby Guinness	£5.00
Individual Bottle	Non-Alcoholic Peroni / Kopperberg Mixed Fruit	£3.50
Tin / Bottle	Red Bull / Appletiser	£3.00
Standard Mixers	Schweppes Tonic / Soda Water	£1.50
Premium Mixers	Fevertree Tonic / Ginger Beer	£2.00
Dash	Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Orange Juice, Cranberry,	50p
	Apple Juice, Irn Bru	
Glass/Pint	Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade etc	£1.50/£2.00